
Open
Score Horse Rider Owner place

75 1/2 The Rumble Bee Bernard Fonck Willy Geenen 1

74 Command With Me Jurgen Pouls Richard Hemstra 2

74 Lenas Pegesis Bernard Fonck Michelle Mertens 2

74 Star G Hot Peppy Ernst Claassen Miranca Leenders 2

72 Great Kid Whiz Saskia Banning Megan Schmidt 5

71 1/2 Frosty Zip Olena Ernst Claassen Bart Jacobs 6

71 Hickory Moonshine Jurgen Pouls Ron Stienen 7

68 1/2 Topsails Surprise Iris Uhlenbrock Annette Midtgaard 8

The Great Guntini Peter Simons Greenway Stables
Saildorado Ton de Rooij Dr.Paul van Hooft
San Jo Freckles Siegfried Barbara Ronny Dhert

Intermediate Open
Score Horse Rider Owner place

75 1/2 Hickory Moonshine Jurgen Pouls Ron Stienen 1

74 Little Smart Jameen Petra van Ede Alexandra Talen 2

73 1/2 Hildas Smart Chic Dave R Young Burgmeijer QH 3

72 1/2 Bob Acres Outlaw Bo Kasbergen Annemarie van der Toorn 4

72 1/2 San Jo Freckles Siegfried Barbara Ronny Dhert 4

72 The Great Guntini Peter Simons Greenway Stables 6

72 Keys Hollywood King Chantal Wielens Chantal Wielens 6

72 Great Kid Whiz Saskia Banning Megan Schmidt 6
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72 JK Vivs Show Tip Angelique Ferdinandus Michael Lapré 6

71 1/2 Slim Country Finest Peter Simons Peter Verbeek 10

71 Shes Smartly Chick Angelique Ferdinandus Yvonne Reparon 11

71 Dry Kidden Peppy Jimmy van de Hoeven Leo van der Hoeven 11

71 Lil Ruf Bandit Ed Gosen Belinda Pisano 11

69 1/2 Saildorado Ton de Rooij Dr.Paul van Hooft 14

69 Jacs Chosen One Wendy van Osch Wendy van Osch 15

68 1/2 M.P.Jac Major Trouble Maurice Saes Walter Gielen 16

68 Jac Zan Par Bar Petra van Ede Mascha Kruzinga 17

68 Pride of Pecos Ingrid de Pus Ingrid de Pus 17

67 1/2 Fifth Avenue Chic Jurgen Pouls Ron Stienen 19

67 Topsails Surprise Iris Uhlenbrock Annette Midtgaard 20

66 1/2 Just Go Bunny Whiz Kristel Bus Kristel Bus 21

WD Royal Equalizer Rachelle Slootweg Jan Bakker
Betcha Boots Whiz Lita Simons VS Select QH
Candy for Tejon Bo Kasbergen Martina van Raad
RS Robustas Olena Chantal Wielens Uwe Gerbig

Limited Open 
Score Horse Rider Owner place

74 1/2 Little Smart Jameen Petra van Ede Alexandra Talen 1

73 Bob Acres Outlaw Bo Kasbergen Annemarie van der Toorn 2

72 1/2 Jac Zan Par Bar Petra van Ede Mascha Kruzinga 3

72 Dry Kidden Peppy Jimmy van de Hoeven Leo van der Hoeven 4

72 San Jo Freckles Siegfried Barbara Ronny Dhert 4

71 Lil Ruf Bandit Ed Gosen Belinda Pisano 6



71 Saildorado Ton de Rooij Dr.Paul van Hooft 6

70 WD Royal Equalizer Rachelle Slootweg Jan Bakker 8

70 Darlene Enterprize Saskia Banning Megan Schmidt 9

69 1/2 A Stylisch Gallo Ed Gosen Hein Pieter Okker 10

69 Royal Del Cielo Henry Wijdeven Henry Wijdeven 11

68 1/2 Zimfandel Pine Siegfried Barbara Siegfried Barbara 12

68 Just Go Bunny Whiz Kristel Bus Kristel Bus 13

66 1/2 Joan of Oak Wendy van Osch Conny Hilbolling 14

66 BQ Peppy Lena Ingrid van Horne Ingrid van Horne 15

64 1/2 Mona Lisa Whiz Naomi Tinneveld Naomi Tinneveld 16

55 1/2 One Formal Reddynic Judith Croonen Judith Croonen 17

0 Okies San Bar Wendy van Osch Marielle Plokker
0 Crystal Clear Pecos Sylvia Pardijs Jos Pistorius

Rookie Professionals
Score Horse Rider Owner place

71 1/2 Little Smart Jameen Petra van Ede Alexandra Talen 1

70 1/2 Keys Hollywood King Chantal Wielens Chantal Wielens 2

70 1/2 Lil Ruf Bandit Ed Gosen Belinda Pisano 2

69 1/2 Ceemeberufnuf Mireille van Soldt Mireille van Soldt 4

69 1/2 Scarlet of Hollywood Kathy Hage Rene Verhage 4

69 1/2 A Stylisch Gallo Ed Gosen Hein Pieter Okker 4

68 Just Go Bunny Whiz Kristel Bus Kristel Bus 7

65 Miz Boom Chakalaka Roel van Dijk Joke Overbeek Fenema 8

64 1/2 A Shining Sensation Roel van Dijk Roel van Dijk 9

BQ Peppy Lena Ingrid van Horne Ingrid van Horne



Was Once Little Mario Hendriks Jolanda Vlieghuis
Hot Peppy Chic Priscilla Pfaff Ton de Rooij
RS Robustas Olena Chantal Wielens Uwe Gerbig

SnaffleBit/Hackamore 4 year Old and Under Open
Score Horse Rider Owner place

74 Twist With Nic Bernard Fonck Dominique Kempeneers 1

70 BQ Fanci Starlet Dave R Young Burgmeijer QH 2

70 Smart Chic O Honey Michel Sandijck Roy de Bruin 2

68 Nics Royal snapper Ernst Claassen Robert Overbeek 4

66 1/2 ND Smart Please Dunit Bernard Fonck Piet Mestdagh 5

62 1/2 One Fine Olena Mireille van Soldt Diana Zwart 6

60 Tatanga Whiz N Chex Ton de Rooij LoomansQH 7

Ceemeberufnuf Mireille van Soldt Mireille van Soldt
Keys Hollywood King Chantal Wielens Chantal Wielens
Custom Stardust Petra van Ede Edward Patist

Novice Horse Open
Score Horse Rider Owner place

73 Hickory Moonshine Jurgen Pouls Ron Stienen 1

71 1/2 Peppys Power Diesel Rieky Young Heinz Kock 2

71 Bob Acres Outlaw Bo Kasbergen Annemarie van der Toorn 3

70 1/2 Fifth Avenue Chic Jurgen Pouls Ron Stienen 4

70 Shes Smartly Chick Angelique Ferdinandus Yvonne Reparon 5

70 Candy for Tejon Bo Kasbergen Martina van Raad 5

69 1/2 Spot me Smart Peter Simons H and P Ventures 7



69 1/2 Jacs Chosen One Wendy van Osch Wendy van Osch 7

69 1/2 Jac Zan Par Bar Petra van Ede Mascha Kruzinga 7

69 Lil Ruf Doc Rieky Young Dr. Paul van Hooft 10

69 Slim Country Finest Peter Simons Peter Verbeek 10

69 JK Vivs Show Tip Angelique Ferdinandus Michael Lapré 10

68 Little Smart Jameen Petra van Ede Alexandra Talen 13

66 1/2 Topsails Surprise Iris Uhlenbrock Annette Midtgaard 14

66 1/2 Darlene Enterprize Saskia Banning Megan Schmidt 14

66 Joan of Oak Wendy van Osch Conny Hilbolling 16

64 BQ Peppy Lena Ingrid van Horne Ingrid van Horne 17

62 1/2 Hot Peppy Chic Priscilla Pfaff Ton de Rooij 18

Slydin Eldorado Lita Simons VS Select QH
Mr. Gay Candy Doc Lita Simons Greenway Stables
YMC Sheza Major Tari Petra van Ede Edward Patist
Hesa Dun It Edition Peter Simons Arjan van de Watering


